PRINTER TYPE
PRINTING METHOD On-demand ink jet (piezoelectric)
NOZZLE CONFIGURATION 90 nozzles Black, 90 nozzles each colour (Cyan, Magenta, Yellow)
PRINT DIRECTION Bi-directional printing, Uni-directional printing
PRINT QUALITY
MAXIMUM RESOLUTION 5760 X 1440 dpi (with Variable-Sized Droplet Technology)
MINIMUM INK DROPLET VOLUME 3pl
PRINT SPEED+

ON-LINE GUIDE Yes
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA (with its suggested applications)
MEDIA TYPE ORDER CODE
Ultra Glossy Photo Paper 4R C13S041926E1
Ultra Glossy Photo Paper A4 C13S041927E1
Premium Glossy Photo Paper 4R C13S041863
Premium Glossy Photo Paper 5” x 7” C13S041464E1
Premium Glossy Photo Paper A4 C13S041794
Glossy Photo Paper 4R C13S042070
Glossy Photo Paper A4 C13S042071
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper 4R C13S041925
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper A4 C13S041332
Dealer's Stamp
Printed in July 2007
INDIA - (91) 80-305-15000, CALCUTTA - 228 31589/90,
CHENNAI - 302 77500, MUMBAI - 282 61515/16/17,